RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: 10-Sat 37 24 24023 Bisou Border Collie Karla Ahn
38 20 20018 Spyder Golden Retriever Mary Marquez
R I N G N U M B E R: 1 39 20 20015 Wilson Australian Shepherd Jill Arenson
Class: FAST Division: EXC 40 20 20014 Royal Australian Shepherd Amanda Hutchinson
Jud ge: Dale Mahon ey 41 16 16174 Jinx Poodle Sasha Zitter
42 16 16035 Wren Border Collie Rebecca King
1 24 24188 Kamdyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair 43 16 16010 Ei Keeshond Julie North
2 24 24165 [low Belgian Tervuren Derede Arthur 44 16 16006 Flower Border Collie Lauren Cowger
3 24 24164 Kenya Belgian Tervuren Linda Knowles 45 16 16005 Gryphon Shefland Sheepdog Lynne Leeper
4 24 24163 You Belgian Tervuren Roberta Troxell 46 12 12172 Max French Buldog Kim Wasserman
5 24 24157 Dodger Belgian Sheepdog Carole Murphy —
6 24 24152 Tinker Belgian Tervuren Ken Navarre Class: FAST Division: NOV
7 20 20150 Who Belgian Tervuren Robert Michalski Judge: Dale Mahoney
8 20 20149 Bo Border Collie Carol Bowers 47 20 20019 Oliver Australian Shepherd Susan Laursen
9 20 20148 Essie Golden Retriever Gerard Marquez 48 20 20013 Squirrel Border Collie Holly Bourne
10 20 20144 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang 49 20 20046 Sparky All American Dog Cindy Wilde
11 20 20143 Nate Golden Retriever Katie McCormick 50 20 20029 Jake All American Dog Janice Leier
12 20 20141 Zoe Border Colie Tori Hancock 51 20 20028 Cassie Labrador Retriever Cindy Wilde
13 20 20139 Rusly Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Liz Armstrong 52 20 20027 Beamish Golden Retriever Samantha Dillard
14 20 20120 Lucy Border Collie Margot McKereghan 53 16 16036 Puma Pumi Marla Marlow
15 20 20116 YogiBear Australian Shepherd Barbara Hasey 54 16 16009 Mudi Mudi Susan Paulsen
16 20 20183 Trillian Australian Shepherd Katrina Parkinson 55 16 16008 Brooke Border Collie Janet Dunn
17 20 20182 Rio Portuguese Water Dog ~ Margaret Majua 56 16 16007 Theo Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ong
18 20 20181 Tesla Australian Shepherd  Lynn Ungar 57 16 16025 Bulwinkle  Border Coliie Daniel Philippidis
19 20 20180 Bones Golden Retriever Cassandra Boers 58 12 12033 Juu Shetland Sheepdog Sue Dowell
20 20 20178 Juki Belgian Malinois Eva Canova Class: JWW Division: PREM
21 20 20176 Safir Border Collie Taner Dogan
22 20 20066 Reznor Golden Retriever Garth Gregson Jud ge. Dale Mahon ey
23 16 16105 Kobe Chinese Shar-pei Marla Marlow 59 24 24165* I'Love Belgian Tervuren Derede Arthur
24 16 16096 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Pamela Durkee 60 24 24163* You Belgian Tervuren Roberta Troxell
25 16 16094 Kaze Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay 61 24 24157* Dodger Belgian Sheepdog Carole Murphy
26 16 16091 Fawkes Border Collie Katrina Parkinson 62 24 24156* Rave Border Collie Nancy Kemna
27 16 16061 Shelby Australian Shepherd Sharon Johnson 63 24 24155* Sting All American Dog Karen Charles
28 16 16056 Olivia Border Collie Tori Hancock 64 24 24151* DareDevil Border Collie Laura Pryse
29 16 16053 Jazz Australian Shepherd Kathleen Murphy 65 20 20150* Who Belgian Tervuren Robert Michalski
30 16 16051 Kiley Border Collie Roberta Troxell 66 20 20149* Bo Border Collie Carol Bowers
31 16 16169 Eli Golden Retriever Karen Hargrove 67 20 20148* Essie Golden Retriever Gerard Marquez
32 16 16168 Skitch Australian Shepherd Laura Tsuk 68 20 20147* Bounce Border Collie Karla Ahn
33 12 12083 Dashiell Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Logsdon 69 20 20146* Stat Border Collie Laura Pryse
34 8 08049 Mojo Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay 70 20 20143* Nate Golden Retriever Katie McCormick
Class: FAST Division: OPN 71 20 20141* Zoe Border Collie Tori Hancock
72 20 20139* Rusty Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Liz Armstrong
Jud ge. Dale Mahon ey 73 20 20135* Carly Labrador Retriever Karen Johnson
35 24 24184 Ember Belgian Sheepdog Michelle Wilson 74 20 20134* Grifter Border Collie Gwen Tatsuno
36 24 24024 Solo Coliie Julia I. O'Rourke 75 20 20133* Luna Border Collie Joan Duffield
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Class:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
8

20132*
20131*
20130*
20128*
20127*
20126*
20125*
20124*
20122*
20117+
20116*
20113*
20108*
20066*
16106*
16101*
16099*
16097*
16096*
16091*
16098*
16060*
16058*
16057*
16055*
16054*
16053*
16051*
12187*
12089*
12086*
12085*
12082*
12081*
12080*
12079*
12050*
08073*

Einstein
Splash
Tucker
Ammo
Rebus
Cali
Shine
Georgia
Louis
Rae
Yogi Bear
Trip
Amber
Reznor
Lula
Ladybug
Trixie
Harvey
Ticket
Fawkes
Quiz
Motion
Roula
Quinlan
Deenie
Ten
Jazz
Kiley
Shout
Coal
Wheatie
Buster
Laika
Pixie
Terra
Christy
Reacher

Simba

JWW Division:

Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Rough Collie

Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

All American Dog

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Miniature Pinscher

EXC

Judge: Dale Mahoney

114
115
116
117
118
119
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24
24
24
24
24
24

24188
24165
24164
24163
24162
24161

Kamdyn
I'Love
Kenya
You
Target
Amber

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Collie

Great Dane

Penni Price
Rebecca King
Larry Rich
Radence Tsow
Phil Cooper
Barbara Avila
Julia I. O'Rourke
Andrea Moss

Pin Pin Wong
Patricia White
Barbara Hasey
Ron Avila

Bob Daigle

Garth Gregson
Bob Daigle
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Lorie Abbott

Julie North
Pamela Durkee
Katrina Parkinson
Lorie Abbott
Anne Kajava
Ann-Marie Moore
Kerry Levin

Carol Bowers
Nancy Kemna
Kathleen Murphy
Roberta Troxell
Katherine Leggett
Rebecca A. Hardenbergh
Lauren Wye
Roger Ly

Monica DuClaud
Beverly Serafica
Katherine Lai
Dorothy Fujimura
Tammy Langer

Yukari Nishimura

Kelley McNair
Derede Arthur
Linda Knowles
Roberta Troxell
Julia . O'Rourke

Gwen DeBaere

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24160
24158
24157
24155
24154
24152
24151
24185
24184
20150
20149
20148
20147
20146
20145
20144
20143
20142
20141
20139
20138
20137
20135
20133
20132
20131
20130
20129
20128
20127
20126
20125
20124
20123
20122
20121
20120
20119
20118
20117
20116
20114
20113
20112
20111
20110
20109
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Moet
Jessi
Dodger
Sting
Kelda
Tinker
DareDevil
Coal
Ember
Who
Bo
Essie
Bounce
Stat
Lindy
Rio
Nate
Stevie
Zoe
Rusty
Elsie
Bae
Carly
Luna
Einstein
Splash
Tucker
Safari
Ammo
Rebus
Cali
Shine
Georgia
Slider
Louis
Uma
Lucy
Zara
Joyo
Rae
Yogi Bear
Keen
Trip
Zen
Hallie
Mira

Quince

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
All American Dog
Great Dane
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Rough Collie

Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Weimaraner
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Jennifer Underwood
Dick Symons
Carole Murphy
Karen Charles
Gwen De Baere
Ken Navarre
Laura Pryse
Laurie Salter
Michelle Wilson
Robert Michalski
Carol Bowers
Gerard Marquez
Karla Ahn

Laura Pryse
Jessica Hecock
Teri Chang
Katie McCormick
Patricia White
Tori Hancock
Liz Armstrong
Ann Brown
Sarah Wright
Karen Johnson
Joan Duffield
Penni Price
Rebecca King
Larry Rich
Michelle Pressel
Radence Tsow
Phil Cooper
Barbara Avila
Julia I. O'Rourke
Andrea Moss
Tracey Mays
Pin Pin Wong
Sarah Wright
Margot McKereghan
Gillian Norris
Sara McAulay
Patricia White
Barbara Hasey
Tammy Langer
Ron Avila
Rachel Evers
Ann Brown
Jessica Hecock

Tammy Damon
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12

20108
20183
20182
20178
20176
20175
20134
20069
20068
20067
20066
20065
16107
16106
16104
16103
16102
16101
16100
16099
16097
16096
16094
16093
16092
16091
16174
16063
16062
16061
16060
16059
16058
16057
16056
16055
16054
16053
16052
16051
16168
12187
12090
12088
12087
12086
12085

Amber
Trillian
Rio
Juki
Safir
Inferno
Grifter
Ticket
Tricki Woo
Party
Reznor
Joy
Teak
Lula
Carrie
Emmitt
Raven
Ladybug
Sundance
Trixie
Harvey
Ticket
Kaze
Aleigh
Tessa
Fawkes
Jinx
Ky
Moxie
Shelby
Motion
Ryder
Roula
Quinlan
Olivia
Deenie
Ten
Jazz
Edge
Kiley
Skitch
Shout
Taz
Joy
Mick
Wheatie

Buster

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Pumi

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

All American Dog

Bob Daigle

Katrina Parkinson
Margaret Majua
Eva Canova

Taner Dogan
Denice Sawatzky
Gwen Tatsuno
Margot McKereghan
Tammy Langer
Ruth Ann Madamba
Garth Gregson
Jennifer Underwood
Millie Lee

Bob Daigle

Angela Sutton
Leslie Graham
Christine Brew
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Rachael Shaffer
Lorie Abbott

Julie North

Pamela Durkee

Liz Dzubay

Stu Kagan

Angela Sutton
Katrina Parkinson
Sasha Zitter

Nancy Kemna

Sara McAulay
Sharon Johnson
Anne Kajava

Teri Chang
Ann-Marie Moore
Kerry Levin

Tori Hancock

Carol Bowers
Nancy Kemna
Kathleen Murphy
Teri Chang

Roberta Troxell
Laura Tsuk
Katherine Leggett
Rebecca Hardenbergh
Amy Brastad

Cathy Dutra

Lauren Wye

Roger Ly

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

o 0 0 0 0 0 o

12084
12083
12082
12081
12080
12079
12078
12077
12076
12075
12172
12050
12167
12166
08074
08073
08071
08170
08049
08048
08047

Dazzle
Dashiell
Laika
Pixie
Terra
Christy
Buster
Dylan
Felony
Em

Max
Reacher
She-Ra
Louie
Bing
Simba
Tirade
Nopalito
Mojo
Piper

Dax

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Toy Fox Terrier
Miniature Pinscher
Papillon

All American Dog
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog

Beagle

Mitzi Keating
Rebecca Logsdon
Monica DuClaud
Beverly Serafica
Katherine Lai
Dorothy Fujimura
Patricia Nelson
Tracy Duncan
Rebecca A. Hardenbergh
Cathy Dutra

Kim Wasserman
Tammy Langer
Sue Dowell

Mary Ellen Knapp
Karena Kosco
Yukari Nishimura
Holly Bourne

Luz Calvo

Liz Dzubay
Dorothy Fujimura

Tracy Duncan

Class: JWW Division:

OPN

Judge: Dale Mahoney

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
8

4

24024
24023
20181
20180
20179
20022
20020
20019
20018
20017
20015
20014
20013
16035
16009
16008
16007
16006
16169
12186
12004
08002
04001
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Solo
Bisou
Tesla
Bones
Hiker
Tate
Gibbs
Oliver
Spyder
Soleil
Wilson
Royal
Squirrel
Wren
Mudi
Brooke
Theo
Flower
Eli
Derringer
Paige
Mozart

Sweet Pea

Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Mudi

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

All American Dog

Julia I. O'Rourke
Karla Ahn

Lynn Ungar
Cassandra Boers
Lisa Williams
Elena Dillon

Taffi Owen
Susan Laursen
Mary Marquez
Michelle Pressel
Jill Arenson
Amanda Hutchinson
Holly Bourne
Rebecca King
Susan Paulsen
Janet Dunn
Deborah Ong
Lauren Cowger
Karen Hargrove
Katherine Leggett
Sue Dowell
Pamela Adolf

Catriona Esquibel
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Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Dale Mahoney

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
8

8

8

24043
24042
24041
24040
20039
20038
20011
20046
20045
20029
20028
20027
16036
16005
16026
16025
12034
12033
12032
08031
08003
08044

Ruby
Rafa
Goose
Jax

Xeo
Pink
Brenna
Sparky
Spyder
Jake
Cassie
Beamish
Puma
Gryphon
Flyer
Bullwinkle
Malibu
Juju
Dancer
Motor
Bertie

Posey

Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Australian Terrier

2

Judge: Jan Skurzynski
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18
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24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24165*
24160*
24157+
24156*
24155*
24151*
20150*
20149*
20148*
20147*
20146*
20145*
20144*
20143*
20141*
20139*
20135*
20134*

I'Love
Moet
Dodger
Rave
Sting
DareDevil
Who
Bo
Essie
Bounce
Stat
Lindy
Rio
Nate
Zoe
Rusty
Carly
Grifter

Belgian Tervuren
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

NOV

PREM

Robert Michalski
Yvonne Torrez
Tammy Langer
Marlene Gordon
Gwen Tatsuno
Lisa Maynard
Angela Sutton
Cindy Wilde
Anne Pearson
Janice Leier
Cindy Wilde
Samantha Dillard
Marla Marlow
Lynne Leeper
Lisa Maynard
Daniel Philippidis
Anne Kajava
Sue Dowell

Mary Ellen Knapp
Anne Kajava
Diane Washburn

Susan Adler

Derede Arthur
Jennifer Underwood
Carole Murphy
Nancy Kemna
Karen Charles
Laura Pryse
Robert Michalski
Carol Bowers
Gerard Marquez
Karla Ahn

Laura Pryse
Jessica Hecock
Teri Chang

Katie McCormick
Tori Hancock

Liz Armstrong
Karen Johnson

Gwen Tatsuno

19 20
20 20
21 20
22 20
23 20
24 20
25 20
26 20
27 20
28 20
29 20
30 20
31 20
32 20
33 20
34 20
35 16
36 16
37 16
38 16
39 16
40 16
41 16
42 16
43 16
44 16
45 16
46 16
47 16
48 16
49 12
50 12
51 12
52 12
53 12
54 12
55 12
56 12
57 12
58 8

20133*
20132
20131*
20130*
20128*
20127*
20126*
20125*
20124*
20122*
20119*
20117*
20116*
20113*
20108*
20066*
16106*
16101*
16099*
16097*
16096*
16091*
16098*
16061*
16060*
16058*
16057*
16055*
16053*
16051*
12187*
12089*
12085*
12082*
12081*
12080*
12079*
12077*
12050*
08073*

Class: STD Division:

Luna
Einstein
Splash
Tucker
Ammo
Rebus
Cali
Shine
Georgia
Louis
Zara
Rae
Yogi Bear
Trip
Amber
Reznor
Lula
Ladybug
Trixie
Harvey
Ticket
Fawkes
Quiz
Shelby
Motion
Roula
Quinlan
Deenie
Jazz
Kiley
Shout
Coal
Buster
Laika
Pixie
Terra
Christy
Dylan
Reacher

Simba

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Rough Collie

Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Miniature Pinscher

EXC

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

59 24 24188
60 24 24165
61 24 24164
62 24 24163
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Kamdyn
I'Love
Kenya

You

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren

Belgian Tervuren

Joan Duffield
Penni Price
Rebecca King
Larry Rich
Radence Tsow
Phil Cooper
Barbara Avila
Julia I. O'Rourke
Andrea Moss

Pin Pin Wong
Gillian Norris
Patricia White
Barbara Hasey
Ron Avila

Bob Daigle
Garth Gregson
Bob Daigle
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Lorie Abbott
Julie North
Pamela Durkee
Katrina Parkinson
Lorie Abbott
Sharon Johnson
Anne Kajava
Ann-Marie Moore
Kerry Levin

Carol Bowers
Kathleen Murphy
Roberta Troxell
Katherine Leggett

Rebecca A. Hardenbergh

Roger Ly

Monica DuClaud
Beverly Serafica
Katherine Lai
Dorothy Fujimura
Tracy Duncan
Tammy Langer

Yukari Nishimura

Kelley McNair
Derede Arthur
Linda Knowles

Roberta Troxell
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24162
24161
24160
24158
24157
24155
24154
24152
24151
24185
24184
20150
20149
20147
20146
20145
20144
20143
20142
20141
20139
20138
20137
20135
20134
20133
20132
20131
20130
20129
20128
20127
20126
20125
20124
20123
20122
20121
20120
20119
20118
20117
20116
20114
20113
20111
20110

Target
Amber
Moet
Jess|
Dodger
Sting
Kelda
Tinker
DareDevil
Coal
Ember
Who
Bo
Bounce
Stat
Lindy
Rio
Nate
Stevie
Zoe
Rusty
Elsie
Bae
Carly
Grifter
Luna
Einstein
Splash
Tucker
Safari
Ammo
Rebus
Cali
Shine
Georgia
Slider
Louis
Uma
Lucy
Zara
Joyo
Rae
Yogi Bear
Keen
Trip
Hallie

Mira

Collie

Great Dane
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
All American Dog
Great Dane
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Rough Collie

Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Weimaraner
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Julia I. O'Rourke
Gwen DeBaere
Jennifer Underwood
Dick Symons
Carole Murphy
Karen Charles
Gwen De Baere
Ken Navarre
Laura Pryse
Laurie Salter
Michelle Wilson
Robert Michalski
Carol Bowers
Karla Ahn

Laura Pryse
Jessica Hecock
Teri Chang
Katie McCormick
Patricia White
Tori Hancock
Liz Armstrong
Ann Brown
Sarah Wright
Karen Johnson
Gwen Tatsuno
Joan Duffield
Penni Price
Rebecca King
Larry Rich
Michelle Pressel
Radence Tsow
Phil Cooper
Barbara Avila
Julia I. O'Rourke
Andrea Moss
Tracey Mays
Pin Pin Wong
Sarah Wright
Margot McKereghan
Gillian Norris
Sara McAulay
Patricia White
Barbara Hasey
Tammy Langer
Ron Avila

Ann Brown

Jessica Hecock

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12

20109
20108
20183
20181
20179
20178
20177
20176
20175
20148
20112
20069
20068
20067
20066
20065
16106
16105
16104
16103
16102
16101
16099
16097
16096
16094
16093
16092
16091
16174
16107
16100
16063
16062
16061
16060
16059
16058
16057
16056
16055
16054
16053
16168
12187
12090
12088
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Quince
Amber
Trillian
Tesla
Hiker
Juki
D'Air
Safir
Inferno
Essie
Zen
Ticket
Tricki Woo
Party
Reznor
Joy
Lula
Kobe
Carrie
Emmitt
Raven
Ladybug
Trixie
Harvey
Ticket
Kaze
Aleigh
Tessa
Fawkes
Jinx
Teak
Sundance
Ky
Moxie
Shelby
Motion
Ryder
Roula
Quinlan
Olivia
Deenie
Ten
Jazz
Skitch
Shout
Taz

Joy

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie
Chinese Shar-pei
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Pumi

Border Collie
Border Collie

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Tammy Damon
Bob Daigle
Katrina Parkinson
Lynn Ungar

Lisa Williams

Eva Canova
Derede Arthur
Taner Dogan
Denice Sawatzky
Gerard Marquez
Rachel Evers
Margot McKereghan
Tammy Langer
Ruth Ann Madamba
Garth Gregson
Jennifer Underwood
Bob Daigle

Marla Marlow
Angela Sutton
Leslie Graham
Christine Brew
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Lorie Abbott

Julie North
Pamela Durkee
Liz Dzubay

Stu Kagan
Angela Sutton
Katrina Parkinson
Sasha Zitter
Millie Lee
Rachael Shaffer
Nancy Kemna
Sara McAulay
Sharon Johnson
Anne Kajava

Teri Chang
Ann-Marie Moore
Kerry Levin

Tori Hancock
Carol Bowers
Nancy Kemna

Kathleen Murphy

Australian Shepherd Laura Tsuk
Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Leggett
Schipperke Rebecca Hardenbergh
Shetland Sheepdog Amy Brastad
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Class:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

0 0 0 0 0 0 o

12087
12086
12085
12084
12082
12081
12080
12079
12078
12077
12076
12075
12172
12083
12050
12167
08074
08073
08071
08170
08049
08048
08047

Mick
Wheatie
Buster
Dazzle
Laika
Pixie
Terra
Christy
Buster
Dylan
Felony
Em

Max
Dashiell
Reacher
She-Ra
Bing
Simba
Tirade
Nopalito
Mojo
Piper

Dax

STD Division:

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
All American Dog
Toy Fox Terrier
Miniature Pinscher
Papillon

All American Dog
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

OPN

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

6/8/2017

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
8

8

24024
24023
20182
20180
20022
20020
20018
20015
20014
20011
16009
16007
16006
16005
16169
12004
12166
08003
08002

Solo
Bisou
Rio
Bones
Tate
Gibbs
Spyder
Wilson
Royal
Brenna
Mudi
Theo
Flower
Gryphon
Eli
Paige
Louie
Bertie
Mozart

Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Mudi

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cathy Dutra
Lauren Wye
Roger Ly

Mitzi Keating
Monica DuClaud
Beverly Serafica
Katherine Lai
Dorothy Fujimura
Patricia Nelson
Tracy Duncan
Rebecca A. Hardenbergh
Cathy Dutra

Kim Wasserman
Rebecca Logsdon
Tammy Langer
Sue Dowell
Karena Kosco
Yukari Nishimura
Holly Bourne
Luz Calvo

Liz Dzubay
Dorothy Fujimura

Tracy Duncan

Julia I. O'Rourke
Karla Ahn
Margaret Majua
Cassandra Boers
Elena Dillon

Taffi Owen

Mary Marquez

Jill Arenson
Amanda Hutchinson
Angela Sutton
Susan Paulsen
Deborah Ong
Lauren Cowger
Lynne Leeper
Karen Hargrove
Sue Dowell

Mary Ellen Knapp
Diane Washburn

Pamela Adolf

Class: STD Division:

NOV

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

199 24 24043 Ruby Belgian Tervuren Robert Michalski
200 24 24042 Rafa Doberman Pinscher Yvonne Torrez
201 24 24040 Jax Australian Shepherd Marlene Gordon
202 20 20039 Xeo Border Collie Gwen Tatsuno
203 20 20038 Pink Border Collie Lisa Maynard
204 20 20037 Qiwi Portuguese Water Dog ~ Gary Krauss
205 20 20019 Oliver Australian Shepherd Susan Laursen
206 20 20017 Soleil Golden Retriever Michelle Pressel
207 20 20013 Squirrel Border Collie Holly Bourne
208 20 20046 Sparky All American Dog Cindy Wilde
209 20 20045 Spyder Australian Shepherd Anne Pearson
210 20 20029 Jake All American Dog Janice Leier
211 20 20028 Cassie Labrador Retriever Cindy Wilde
212 20 20027 Beamish Golden Retriever Samantha Dillard
213 16 16036 Puma Pumi Marla Marlow
214 16 16035 Wren Border Collie Rebecca King
215 16 16008 Brooke Border Collie Janet Dunn
216 16 16026 Flyer Australian Shepherd Lisa Maynard
217 16 16025 Bullwinkle Border Collie Daniel Philippidis
218 12 12034 Malibu All American Dog Anne Kajava
219 12 12033 Juju Shetland Sheepdog Sue Dowell
220 8 08031 Motor Papillon Anne Kajava
221 8 08044 Posey Australian Terrier Susan Adler
222 4 04001 SweetPea  All American Dog Catriona Esquibel
Class: T2B Division: REG
Judge: Jan Skurzynski
223 24 24188 Kamdyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair
224 12 12032 Dancer Shetland Sheepdog Mary Ellen Knapp
225 12 12077 Dylan Beagle Tracy Duncan
226 12 12083 Dashiell Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Logsdon
227 12 12084 Dazzle Poodle (Miniature) Mitzi Keating
228 16 16005 Gryphon Shetland Sheepdog Lynne Leeper
229 16 16008 Brooke Border Collie Janet Dunn
230 16 16009 Mudi Mudi Susan Paulsen
231 16 16010 Eli Keeshond Julie North
232 16 16036 Puma Pumi Marla Marlow
233 16 16091 Fawkes Border Collie Katrina Parkinson
234 16 16173 Jax Border Collie Karena Kosco
235 16 16174 Jinx Poodle Sasha Zitter
236 20 20013 Squirrel Border Collie Holly Bourne
237 20 20015 Wilson Australian Shepherd Jill Arenson
238 20 20017 Soleil Golden Retriever Michelle Pressel
239 20 20018 Spyder Golden Retriever Mary Marquez
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240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Class: T2B

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24

20019
20037
20046
20112
20116
20130
20141
20148
20149
20150
20179
20180
20182
24041
24152
24157
24163
24164
24165

Oliver
Qiwi
Sparky
Zen
Yogi Bear
Tucker
Zoe
Essie
Bo
Who
Hiker
Bones
Rio
Goose
Tinker
Dodger
You
Kenya

I'Love

Division:

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Jan Skurzynsk

259
260
261
262
263
264

6/8/2017

8

12
16
16
16
20

08047
12166
16051
16053
16168
20028

Dax
Louie
Kiley
Jazz
Skitch

Cassie

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

PREF

Susan Laursen
Gary Krauss
Cindy Wilde
Rachel Evers
Barbara Hasey
Larry Rich

Tori Hancock
Gerard Marquez
Carol Bowers
Robert Michalski
Lisa Williams
Cassandra Boers
Margaret Majua
Tammy Langer
Ken Navarre
Carole Murphy
Roberta Troxell
Linda Knowles

Derede Arthur

Tracy Duncan
Mary Ellen Knapp
Roberta Troxell
Kathleen Murphy
Laura Tsuk

Cindy Wilde
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TRIAL:

Class:

11-Sun
RING NUMBER:
STD Division:

1

Judge: Dale Mahoney
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41
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8

8

8

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

08072*
08073*
08074*
12077*
12079*
12080*
12082*
12085*
12089*
12187*
12050*
16091*
16096*
16097*
16099*
16101*
16106*
16053*
16055*
16057*
16058*
16060*
16061*
16098*
20108*
20113*
20115*
20117*
20122*
20124*
20125*
20126*
20127*
20130*
20132*
20134*
20135*
20136*
20139*
20141*
20143*

Gwyny
Simba
Bing
Dylan
Christy
Terra
Laika
Buster
Coal
Shout
Reacher
Fawkes
Ticket
Harvey
Trixie
Ladybug
Lula
Jazz
Deenie
Quinlan
Roula
Motion
Shelby
Quiz
Amber
Trip
Fiona
Rae
Louis
Georgia
Shine
Cali
Rebus
Tucker
Einstein
Grifter
Carly
Chaska
Rusty
Zoe

Nate

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher
Toy Fox Terrier

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Collie

Rough Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

PREM

Gail Mahood
Yukari Nishimura
Karena Kosco
Tracy Duncan
Dorothy Fujimura
Katherine Lai
Monica DuClaud
Roger Ly
Rebecca A. Hardenbergh
Katherine Leggett
Tammy Langer
Katrina Parkinson
Pamela Durkee
Julie North

Lorie Abbott
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Bob Daigle
Kathleen Murphy
Carol Bowers
Kerry Levin
Ann-Marie Moore
Anne Kajava
Sharon Johnson
Lorie Abbott

Bob Daigle

Ron Avila

Liz Kennedy
Patricia White

Pin Pin Wong
Andrea Moss
Julia I. O'Rourke
Barbara Avila
Phil Cooper
Larry Rich

Penni Price
Gwen Tatsuno
Karen Johnson
Leslie Garrow

Liz Armstrong
Tori Hancock

Katie McCormick

42 20 20144* Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang

43 20 20147* Bounce Border Collie Karla Ahn

44 20 20148* Essie Golden Retriever Gerard Marquez

45 20 20149* Bo Border Collie Carol Bowers

46 20 20150* Who Belgian Tervuren Robert Michalski

47 20 20066* Reznor Golden Retriever Garth Gregson

48 24 24155* Sting All American Dog Karen Charles

49 24 24156* Rave Border Collie Nancy Kemna

50 24 24157* Dodger Belgian Sheepdog Carole Murphy

51 24 24165* ILove Belgian Tervuren Derede Arthur

Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Dale Mahoney

52 8 08071 Tirade Papillon Holly Bourne

53 8 08072 Gwyny Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Gail Mahood

54 8 08073 Simba Miniature Pinscher Yukari Nishimura

55 8 08074 Bing Toy Fox Terrier Karena Kosco

56 8 08170 Nopalito All American Dog Luz Calvo

57 8 08171 Star Papillon Patricia Walters

58 8 08047 Dax Beagle Tracy Duncan

59 8 08048 Piper Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Fujimura

60 8 08049 Mojo Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay

61 12 12075 Em Shetland Sheepdog Cathy Dutra

62 12 12076 Felony Schipperke Rebecca A. Hardenbergh

63 12 12077 Dylan Beagle Tracy Duncan

64 12 12078 Buster Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Nelson

65 12 12079 Christy Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Fujimura

66 12 12080 Terra Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai

67 12 12082 Laika English Cocker Spaniel ~ Monica DuClaud

68 12 12084 Dazzle Poodle (Miniature) Mitzi Keating

69 12 12085 Buster All American Dog Roger Ly

70 12 12086 Wheatie All American Dog Lauren Wye

71 12 12087 Mick Shetland Sheepdog Cathy Dutra

72 12 12088 Joy Shetland Sheepdog Amy Brastad

73 12 12090 Taz Schipperke Rebecca Hardenbergh

74 12 12187 Shout Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Leggett

75 12 12083 Dashiell Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Logsdon

76 12 12172 Max French Bulldog Kim Wasserman

77 12 12050 Reacher Staffordshire Bull Terrier Tammy Langer

78 12 12167 She-Ra All American Dog Sue Dowell

79 16 16091 Fawkes Border Collie Katrina Parkinson

80 16 16092 Tessa Labrador Retriever Angela Sutton

81 16 16094 Kaze Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay

82 16 16095 Polly Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Bobbie Navarre

83 16 16096 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Pamela Durkee

84 16 16097 Harvey Keeshond Julie North

85 16 16099 Trixie Border Collie Lorie Abbott
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

6/8/2017

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16101
16102
16103
16104
16105
16106
16100
16107
16173
16053
16054
16055
16056
16057
16058
16059
16060
16061
16062
16063
16168
20108
20110
20111
20113
20114
20115
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20129
20130
20132
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139

Ladybug
Raven
Emmitt
Carrie
Kobe
Lula
Sundance
Teak
Jax
Jazz
Ten
Deenie
Olivia
Quinlan
Roula
Ryder
Motion
Shelby
Moxie
Ky
Skitch
Amber
Mira
Hallie
Trip
Keen
Fiona
Rae
Joyo
Zara
Lucy
Uma
Louis
Slider
Georgia
Shine
Cali
Rebus
Safari
Tucker
Einstein
Grifter
Carly
Chaska
Bae
Elsie

Rusty

Border Collie

Pumi

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Chinese Shar-pei
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Collie

Rough Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Christine Brew
Leslie Graham
Angela Sutton
Marla Marlow
Bob Daigle
Rachael Shaffer
Millie Lee
Karena Kosco
Kathleen Murphy
Nancy Kemna
Carol Bowers
Tori Hancock
Kerry Levin
Ann-Marie Moore
Teri Chang
Anne Kajava
Sharon Johnson
Sara McAulay
Nancy Kemna
Laura Tsuk

Bob Daigle
Jessica Hecock
Ann Brown

Ron Avila
Tammy Langer
Liz Kennedy
Patricia White
Sara McAulay
Gillian Norris
Margot McKereghan
Sarah Wright
Pin Pin Wong
Tracey Mays
Andrea Moss
Julia . O'Rourke
Barbara Avila
Phil Cooper
Michelle Pressel
Larry Rich

Penni Price
Gwen Tatsuno
Karen Johnson
Leslie Garrow
Sarah Wright

Ann Brown

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Liz Armstrong

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20140
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20147
20149
20150
20112
20148
20176
20177
20178
20181
20183
20065
20066
20068
24152
24153
24154
24155
24157
24158
24159
24160
24161
24162
24164
24165
24188
24184
24185

Patch
Zoe
Stevie
Nate
Rio
Lindy
Bounce
Bo
Who
Zen
Essie
Safir
D'Air
Juki
Tesla
Trillian
Joy
Reznor
Tricki Woo
Tinker
Sansei
Kelda
Sting
Dodger
Jessi
Indy
Moet
Amber
Target
Kenya
I'Love
Kamdyn
Ember

Coal

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Great Dane

All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Great Dane

Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

Judge: Dale Mahoney

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

8

12
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20

08002
12004
12166
16005
16009
16169
20011
20014
20015
20016

Mozart
Paige
Louie
Gryphon
Mudi

Eli
Brenna
Royal
Wilson

Moci

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Mudi

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

OPN

Arlene Nichols
Tori Hancock
Patricia White
Katie McCormick
Teri Chang
Jessica Hecock
Karla Ahn

Carol Bowers
Robert Michalski
Rachel Evers
Gerard Marquez
Taner Dogan
Derede Arthur
Eva Canova
Lynn Ungar
Katrina Parkinson
Jennifer Underwood
Garth Gregson
Tammy Langer
Ken Navarre
Barbara Sasaki
Gwen De Baere
Karen Charles
Carole Murphy
Dick Symons
Carol Vesely
Jennifer Underwood
Gwen DeBaere
Julia I. O'Rourke
Linda Knowles
Derede Arthur
Kelley McNair
Michelle Wilson

Laurie Salter

Pamela Adolf
Sue Dowell

Mary Ellen Knapp
Lynne Leeper
Susan Paulsen
Karen Hargrove
Angela Sutton

Amanda Hutchinson

Australian Shepherd Jill Arenson
Australian Shepherd Mimi Steel
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Class:

20
20
20
20
20
24
24

20018
20020
20021
20180
20182
24023
24024

Spyder
Gibbs
Cricket
Bones
Rio
Bisou

Solo

STD Division:

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Collie

Judge: Dale Mahoney

184 4 04001 SweetPea  All American Dog
185 8 08031 Motor Papillon

186 8 08044 Posey Australian Terrier
187 12 12032 Dancer Shetland Sheepdog
188 12 12033 Juju Shetland Sheepdog
189 12 12034 Malibu All American Dog
190 16 16008 Brooke Border Collie

191 16 16036 Puma Pumi

192 16 16026 Flyer Australian Shepherd
193 20 20013 Squirrel Border Collie

194 20 20017 Soleil Golden Retriever
195 20 20019 Oliver Australian Shepherd
196 20 20038 Pink Border Collie

197 20 20039 Xeo Border Collie

198 20 20045 Spyder Australian Shepherd
199 20 20027 Beamish Golden Retriever
200 24 24040 Jax Australian Shepherd
201 24 24042 Rafa Doberman Pinscher
202 24 24043 Ruby Belgian Tervuren
Class: T2B Division: REG
Judge: Dale Mahoney

203 24 24188 Kamdyn Golden Retriever
204 12 12077 Dylan Beagle

205 12 12078 Buster Shetland Sheepdog
206 12 12083 Dashiell Shetland Sheepdog
207 12 12084 Dazzle Poodle (Miniature)
208 16 16005 Gryphon Shetland Sheepdog
209 16 16008 Brooke Border Collie

210 16 16009 Mudi Mudi

211 16 16010 Eli Keeshond

212 16 16036 Puma Pumi

213 16 16091 Fawkes Border Collie

214 16 16095 Polly Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
215 16 16107 Teak Australian Cattle Dog
216 20 20013 Squirrel Border Collie

217 20 20015 Wilson Australian Shepherd
6/8/2017

NOV

Mary Marquez
Taffi Owen
Leslie Pederson
Cassandra Boers
Margaret Majua
Karla Ahn

Julia I. O'Rourke

Catriona Esquibel
Anne Kajava
Susan Adler
Mary Ellen Knapp
Sue Dowell

Anne Kajava
Janet Dunn

Marla Marlow
Lisa Maynard
Holly Bourne
Michelle Pressel
Susan Laursen
Lisa Maynard
Gwen Tatsuno
Anne Pearson
Samantha Dillard
Marlene Gordon
Yvonne Torrez

Robert Michalski

Kelley McNair
Tracy Duncan
Patricia Nelson
Rebecca Logsdon
Mitzi Keating
Lynne Leeper
Janet Dunn
Susan Paulsen
Julie North

Marla Marlow
Katrina Parkinson
Bobbie Navarre
Millie Lee

Holly Bourne

Jill Arenson

218 20 20016 Moci Australian Shepherd Mimi Steel
219 20 20017 Soleil Golden Retriever Michelle Pressel
220 20 20018 Spyder Golden Retriever Mary Marquez
221 20 20019 Oliver Australian Shepherd Susan Laursen
222 20 20021 Cricket Australian Shepherd Leslie Pederson
223 20 20112 Zen Border Collie Rachel Evers
224 20 20130 Tucker All American Dog Larry Rich

225 20 20141 Zoe Border Collie Tori Hancock
226 20 20148 Essie Golden Retriever Gerard Marquez
227 20 20149 Bo Border Collie Carol Bowers
228 20 20150 Who Belgian Tervuren Robert Michalski
229 20 20180 Bones Golden Retriever Cassandra Boers
230 20 20182 Rio Portuguese Water Dog ~ Margaret Majua
231 24 24041 Goose Border Collie Tammy Langer
232 24 24152 Tinker Belgian Tervuren Ken Navarre
233 24 24157 Dodger Belgian Sheepdog Carole Murphy
234 24 24164 Kenya Belgian Tervuren Linda Knowles
235 24 24165 ILove Belgian Tervuren Derede Arthur
Class: T2B Division: PREF

Judge: Dale Mahoney

236 8 08047 Dax Beagle

237 12 12166 Louie Shetland Sheepdog
238 16 16053 Jazz Australian Shepherd
239 16 16168 Skitch Australian Shepherd
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: FAST Division: EXC
Judge: Jan Skurzynski

1 8 08049 Mojo Shiba Inu

2 8 08070 Latte Papillon

3 8 08072 Gwyny Pembroke Welsh Corgi
4 12 12078 Buster Shetland Sheepdog

5 12 12083 Dashiell Shetland Sheepdog

6 16 16053 Jazz Australian Shepherd
7 16 16056 Olia Border Collie

8 16 16168 Skitch Australian Shepherd
9 16 16169 Eli Golden Retriever

10 16 16091 Fawkes Border Collie

11 16 16094 Kaze Shiba Inu

12 16 16096 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
13 16 16105 Kobe Chinese Shar-pei

14 20 20066 Reznor Golden Retriever

15 20 20139 Rusty Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
16 20 20140 Patch Border Collie

17 20 20141 Zoe Border Collie

18 20 20143 Nate Golden Retriever

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Tracy Duncan
Mary Ellen Knapp
Kathleen Murphy

Laura Tsuk

Liz Dzubay
Patricia Walters
Gail Mahood
Patricia Nelson
Rebecca Logsdon
Kathleen Murphy
Tori Hancock
Laura Tsuk
Karen Hargrove
Katrina Parkinson
Liz Dzubay
Pamela Durkee
Marla Marlow
Garth Gregson
Liz Armstrong
Arlene Nichols
Tori Hancock

Katie McCormick

Page 10 of 14



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Class:

20 20148
20 20149 Bo
20 20150 Who
20 20178 Juki
20 20180
20 20181
20 20182 Rio
20 20183
24 24152
24 24157
24 24164
24 24165
24 24188

Essie

Bones

Tesla

Trillian
Tinker
Dodger
Kenya
I'Love

Kamdyn

FAST Division:

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

OPN

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

32

8 08171 Star

Papillon

33 12 12172 Max French Bulldog
34 16 16005 Gryphon Shetland Sheepdog
35 16 16010 Eli Keeshond

36 20 20012 Jax Australian Cattle Dog
37 20 20014 Royal Australian Shepherd
38 20 20015 Wilson Australian Shepherd
39 20 20016 Moci Australian Shepherd
40 20 20018 Spyder Golden Retriever
41 20 20021 Cricket Australian Shepherd
42 24 24023 Bisou Border Collie

43 24 24024 Solo Collie

44 24 24184 Ember Belgian Sheepdog
45 24 24185 Coal Border Collie
Class: FAST Division: NOV
Judge: Jan Skurzynski

46 12 12033 Juju Shetland Sheepdog
47 16 16008 Brooke Border Collie

48 16 16009 Mudi Mudi

49 16 16036 Puma Pumi

50 16 16173 Jax Border Collie

51 20 20013 Squirrel Border Collie

52 20 20019 Oliver Australian Shepherd

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

53
54
55
56

8 08072* Gwyny
8 08073* Simba
8 08074* Bing

12 12079* Christy

6/8/2017

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher
Toy Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

PREM

Gerard Marquez
Carol Bowers
Robert Michalski
Eva Canova
Cassandra Boers
Lynn Ungar
Margaret Majua
Katrina Parkinson
Ken Navarre
Carole Murphy
Linda Knowles
Derede Arthur
Kelley McNair

Patricia Walters
Kim Wasserman
Lynne Leeper
Julie North
Arlene Nichols
Amanda Hutchinson
Jill Arenson
Mimi Steel

Mary Marquez
Leslie Pederson
Karla Ahn

Julia . O'Rourke
Michelle Wilson

Laurie Salter

Sue Dowell
Janet Dunn
Susan Paulsen
Marla Marlow
Karena Kosco
Holly Bourne

Susan Laursen

Gail Mahood
Yukari Nishimura
Karena Kosco

Dorothy Fujimura

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
08
99
100
101
102
103

12080*
12082*
12085*
12086*
12089*
12187*
12050*
16091*
16096*
16097*
16099*
16101*
16106*
16053*
16054*
16055*
16057*
16058*
16060*
16061*
16098*
20108*
20113*
20115*
20117
20122*
20124*
20125*
20126*
20127*
20130*
20132*
20134*
20135*
20136*
20139*
20141*
20143*
20144*
20147*
20148*
20149*
20150*
20066*
24155
24156*
24157*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Terra
Laika
Buster
Wheatie
Coal
Shout
Reacher
Fawkes
Ticket
Harvey
Trixie
Ladybug
Lula
Jazz
Ten
Deenie
Quinlan
Roula
Motion
Shelby
Quiz
Amber
Trip
Fiona
Rae
Louis
Georgia
Shine
Cali
Rebus
Tucker
Einstein
Grifter
Carly
Chaska
Rusty
Zoe
Nate
Rio
Bounce
Essie
Bo
Who
Reznor
Sting
Rave

Dodger

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

All American Dog
Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Collie

Rough Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog

Katherine Lai
Monica DuClaud
Roger Ly

Lauren Wye

Rebecca A. Hardenbergh

Katherine Leggett
Tammy Langer
Katrina Parkinson
Pamela Durkee
Julie North

Lorie Abbott
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Bob Daigle
Kathleen Murphy
Nancy Kemna
Carol Bowers
Kerry Levin
Ann-Marie Moore
Anne Kajava
Sharon Johnson
Lorie Abbott

Bob Daigle

Ron Avila

Liz Kennedy
Patricia White
Pin Pin Wong
Andrea Moss
Julia I. O'Rourke
Barbara Avila
Phil Cooper
Larry Rich

Penni Price
Gwen Tatsuno
Karen Johnson
Leslie Garrow
Liz Armstrong
Tori Hancock
Katie McCormick
Teri Chang

Karla Ahn
Gerard Marquez
Carol Bowers
Robert Michalski
Garth Gregson
Karen Charles
Nancy Kemna

Carole Murphy
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104 24 24165* I'Love

Class: JWW Division:

Belgian Tervuren

EXC

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

6/8/2017
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16

08071
08072
08073
08074
08170
08171
08047
08048
08049
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12090
12187
12172
12050
12166
12167
16091
16092
16094
16095
16096
16097
16099
16100
16101
16102
16103
16104
16106
16107
16053

Tirade
Gwyny
Simba
Bing
Nopalito
Star
Dax
Piper
Mojo
Em
Felony
Dylan
Buster
Christy
Terra
Laika
Dashiell
Dazzle
Buster
Wheatie
Mick
Joy

Taz
Shout
Max
Reacher
Louie
She-Ra
Fawkes
Tessa
Kaze
Polly
Ticket
Harvey
Trixie
Sundance
Ladybug
Raven
Emmitt
Carrie
Lula
Teak

Jazz

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher
Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog
Papillon

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Keeshond

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pumi

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

Derede Arthur

Holly Bourne
Gail Mahood
Yukari Nishimura
Karena Kosco
Luz Calvo
Patricia Walters
Tracy Duncan
Dorothy Fujimura
Liz Dzubay
Cathy Dutra

Rebecca A. Hardenbergh

Tracy Duncan
Patricia Nelson
Dorothy Fujimura
Katherine Lai
Monica DuClaud
Rebecca Logsdon
Mitzi Keating
Roger Ly

Lauren Wye
Cathy Dutra

Amy Brastad
Rebecca Hardenbergh
Katherine Leggett
Kim Wasserman
Tammy Langer
Mary Ellen Knapp
Sue Dowell
Katrina Parkinson
Angela Sutton

Liz Dzubay
Bobbie Navarre
Pamela Durkee
Julie North

Lorie Abbott
Rachael Shaffer
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Christine Brew
Leslie Graham
Angela Sutton
Bob Daigle

Millie Lee
Kathleen Murphy

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16054
16055
16056
16057
16058
16059
16060
16061
16062
16063
16168
20108
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20129
20130
20132
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
20140
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20147
20148
20149
20150

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Ten
Deenie
Olivia
Quinlan
Roula
Ryder
Motion
Shelby
Moxie
Ky
Skitch
Amber
Mira
Hallie
Zen
Trip
Keen
Fiona
Rae
Joyo
Zara
Lucy
Uma
Louis
Slider
Georgia
Shine
Cali
Rebus
Safari
Tucker
Einstein
Carly
Chaska
Bae
Elsie
Rusty
Patch
Zoe
Stevie
Nate
Rio
Lindy
Bounce
Essie
Bo
Who

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Collie

Rough Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Nancy Kemna
Carol Bowers
Tori Hancock
Kerry Levin
Ann-Marie Moore
Teri Chang
Anne Kajava
Sharon Johnson
Sara McAulay
Nancy Kemna
Laura Tsuk

Bob Daigle
Jessica Hecock
Ann Brown
Rachel Evers
Ron Avila
Tammy Langer
Liz Kennedy
Patricia White
Sara McAulay
Gillian Norris
Margot McKereghan
Sarah Wright
Pin Pin Wong
Tracey Mays
Andrea Moss
Julia I. O'Rourke
Barbara Avila
Phil Cooper
Michelle Pressel
Larry Rich

Penni Price
Karen Johnson
Leslie Garrow
Sarah Wright
Ann Brown

Liz Armstrong
Arlene Nichols
Tori Hancock
Patricia White
Katie McCormick
Teri Chang
Jessica Hecock
Karla Ahn
Gerard Marquez
Carol Bowers

Robert Michalski
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20134
20176
20178
20182
20183
20065
20066
20068
24152
24153
24154
24155
24157
24158
24159
24160
24161
24162
24164
24165
24188
24184
24185

Grifter
Safir
Juki
Rio
Trillian
Joy
Reznor
Tricki Woo
Tinker
Sansei
Kelda
Sting
Dodger
Jessi
Indy
Moet
Amber
Target
Kenya
I'Love
Kamdyn
Ember

Coal

Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Great Dane

All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Great Dane

Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

OPN

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

6/8/2017

4
8

12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

04001
08002
12004
12186
16008
16009
16173
16169
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20180
20181
24023
24024

Sweet Pea
Mozart
Paige
Derringer
Brooke
Mudi

Jax

Eli
Squirrel
Royal
Wilson
Moci
Soleil
Spyder
Oliver
Gibbs
Cricket
Bones
Tesla
Bisou

Solo

All American Dog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Mudi

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Collie

Gwen Tatsuno
Taner Dogan

Eva Canova
Margaret Majua
Katrina Parkinson
Jennifer Underwood
Garth Gregson
Tammy Langer
Ken Navarre
Barbara Sasaki
Gwen De Baere
Karen Charles
Carole Murphy
Dick Symons
Carol Vesely
Jennifer Underwood
Gwen DeBaere
Julia I. O'Rourke
Linda Knowles
Derede Arthur
Kelley McNair
Michelle Wilson

Laurie Salter

Catriona Esquibel
Pamela Adolf
Sue Dowell
Katherine Leggett
Janet Dunn
Susan Paulsen
Karena Kosco
Karen Hargrove
Holly Bourne
Amanda Hutchinson
Jill Arenson

Mimi Steel
Michelle Pressel
Mary Marquez
Susan Laursen
Taffi Owen

Leslie Pederson
Cassandra Boers
Lynn Ungar

Karla Ahn

Julia I. O'Rourke

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

239 8 08031
240 8 08044
241 12 12032
242 12 12033
243 12 12034
244 16 16005
245 16 16036
246 16 16026
247 20 20011
248 20 20038
249 20 20039
250 20 20045
251 20 20027
252 24 24040
253 24 24041
254 24 24042
255 24 24043

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.20 by Robin Kletke

Motor
Posey
Dancer
Juju
Malibu
Gryphon
Puma
Flyer
Brenna
Pink
Xeo
Spyder
Beamish
Jax
Goose
Rafa
Ruby

Papillon

Australian Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Tervuren

NOV

Anne Kajava
Susan Adler
Mary Ellen Knapp
Sue Dowell
Anne Kajava
Lynne Leeper
Marla Marlow
Lisa Maynard
Angela Sutton
Lisa Maynard
Gwen Tatsuno
Anne Pearson
Samantha Dillard
Marlene Gordon
Tammy Langer
Yvonne Torrez

Robert Michalski
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